
Now booking Saffron Walden, St Albans,  
Cambridge, Hertford and Bishop’s Stortford. 
Choose from Crazy Colours, Fantastic Forces 

and Science Detectives!

Workshops run from 10am to 3pm and are open to all  
children aged 5-12 years. We provide all the fun stuff, just bring 

a packed lunch and clothes that you don’t mind getting messy.  
Places are strictly limited and early booking is recommended.  

Go to www.fabscience.co.uk to book your place now!

£32 PER CHILD  
...sibling discount available!

FAB SCIENCE FUN THIS SUMMER!

www.facebook.com/FabScience   |   07799 624777   |   clubs@fabscience.co.uk
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Crazy Colours
Find out all about light in  
kaleidoscopes and rainbows,  
investigate with mirrors and  
lenses and try out some  
colourful chemistry!

Fantastic Forces
Find out all about forces,  
friction and floating. Launch  
rockets, build boats and try out  
some impressive science tricks!

Science Detectives
Find out how forensic  
scientists analyse hand-writing,  
footprints, clothing fibres,  
DNA and fingerprints.  
Can you crack the case?
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FAB SCIENCE SUMMER  
WORKSHOP  CHOICES & DATES:

SAFFRON WALDEN
R A Butler School

Thursday 25 July	 Crazy Colours

Friday 26 July	 Fantastic Forces

ST ALBANS
Garden Fields School 

Tuesday 30 July	 Crazy Colours

Wednesday 31 July	 Fantastic Forces

Thursday 1 August	 Science Detectives

CAMBRIDGE
Queen Edith Primary School

Monday 5 August	 Fantastic Forces

Tuesday 6 August	 Science Detectives

HERTFORD
St Joseph’s in the Park School

Wednesday 7 August	 Crazy Colours

Thursday 8 August	 Fantastic Forces

Friday 9 August	 Science Detectives

BISHOP’S STORTFORD
Hillmead Primary School 

Wednesday 14 August	 Crazy Colours

Thursday 15 August	 Fantastic Forces

Friday 16 August	 Science Detectives


